
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1042003014002020

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 11,289

CAMA #: 104 20 0 30 14 002 02 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: LAURI, LAWRENCE Legal: KANSAS AV LOTS 506-508-510 PARAMORES SUB

BRADLEY, JADE

BRADLEY, JADE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 312893

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 819.57 819.57 1,639.14

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202830624-1 12/14/2023

819.57 0.00

12/14/2023

0.00

1 819.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

819.57

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202878528-1 05/01/2024

819.57 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

819.57

0.00

0.00

**********

819.57

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 819.57 819.57 0.00 1,639.14

1,639.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 5:45:11 AM


