

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 5:45:11 AM

Tax Unit ID: 3**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 003**Value:** 11,289**Parcel #:** 1042003014002020**CAMA #:** 104 20 0 30 14 002 02 0 00**Sec:** 20**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

BRADLEY, JADE

Owner: LAURI, LAWRENCE**Legal:** KANSAS AV LOTS 506-508-510 PARAMORES SUB

BRADLEY, JADE

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	819.57	819.57	1,639.14
2023	RL	312893	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202830624-1	12/14/2023	12/14/2023	1	819.57	0.00	0.00	819.57	Mortgage Co Payments Import
819.57	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
202878528-1	05/01/2024	05/01/2024	2	0.00	819.57	0.00	819.57	Mortgage Co Payments Import
819.57	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
Grand Totals				819.57	819.57	0.00	1,639.14	
1,639.14	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00